COLLOQUIUM SCHEDULE

DAY 1, 3rd APRIL 2017

VENUE : SEMINAR ROOM 2 (FPP)

8.00 am

8.30 am

8.45 am

9.00 am

9.30 am

11.30 am

12.30 pm
2.00 pm
2.45 pm
3.30 pm

4.30 pm

Registration
Refreshments

Arrival of Guests and Speakers

Recitation of Doa
Singing of ‘Negara Ku’ and
‘Sabah Tanah Air Ku’

Welcoming Speech

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Raman Noordin
Dean of Faculty of Business,
Economics and Accountancy, UMS

Photo Session

Keynote Address:

‘Cultivating Research Culture
through Knowledge Acquisition’
By Prof. Dr. Rasid Mail

Dean of Centre for Postgraduate
Studies, UMS

Plenary Session 1:

'How to Embark to Academic
Research’

By Assoc. Prof. Dr. Imbarine Bujang
Head of Postgraduate Centre, UiTM
Sabah Branch

Lunch

Student Presentations — Track 1
Student Presentations — Track 2
Student Presentations — Track 3

Tea Break & Adjournment

DAY 2, 4th APRIL 2017

VENUE : SEMINAR ROOM 2 (FPP)

7.30 am

8.00 am

9.00 am
10.00 am
10.45 am
12.30 pm
2.00 pm

4.30 pm

Registration
Refreshments

Plenary Session 2:
‘Small but Stand Tall’

By Dr. Janice L. H. Nga
Senior Lecturer of FBEA, UMS

Student Presentations — Track 4
Student Presentations — Track 5
Student Presentations — Track 6
Lunch

Student Presentations — Track 7
Colloquium Reviews &
Discussion

By Dr. Zakariya Belkhamza

Closing Remarks

Tea Break & End of Session




