COLLOQUIUM SCHEDULE

DAY 1, 3rd APRIL 2017 VENUE : SEMINAR ROOM 2 (FPP)		DAY 2, 4th APRIL 2017 VENUE : SEMINAR ROOM 2 (FPP)	
		V2.14	
8.00 am	Registration Refreshments	7.30 am	Registration Refreshments
8.30 am	Arrival of Guests and Speakers	8.00 am	Plenary Session 2: 'Small but Stand Tall' By Dr. Janice L. H. Nga Senior Lecturer of FBEA, UMS
8.45 am	Recitation of Doa Singing of 'Negara Ku' and 'Sabah Tanah Air Ku'		
9.00 am	Welcoming Speech Assoc. Prof. Dr. Raman Noordin Dean of Faculty of Business, Economics and Accountancy, UMS	9.00 am 10.00 am 10.45 am	Student Presentations – Track 4 Student Presentations – Track 5 Student Presentations – Track 6
	Photo Session	12.30 pm	Lunch
9.30 am	Keynote Address:	2.00 pm	Student Presentations – Track 7
	'Cultivating Research Culture through Knowledge Acquisition' By Prof. Dr. Rasid Mail Dean of Centre for Postgraduate Studies, UMS	4.30 pm	Colloquium Reviews & Discussion By Dr. Zakariya Belkhamza
			Closing Remarks
			Tea Break & End of Session
11.30 am	Plenary Session 1: 'How to Embark to Academic Research' By Assoc. Prof. Dr. Imbarine Bujang Head of Postgraduate Centre, UiTM Sabah Branch		
12.30 pm	Lunch		
2.00 pm 2.45 pm 3.30 pm	Student Presentations – Track 1 Student Presentations – Track 2 Student Presentations – Track 3		
4.30 pm	Tea Break & Adjournment		